## Sargent Art General Conformity Certificate

- 1. Identification of the product covered by this certificate: Sargent Washable Finger Paint
- 2. Citation to each CPSC product safety regulation to which their product is being certified: Meets FHSA and LHAMA requirements
- Identification of manufacturer certifying compliance of the product:
   Sargent Art, 100 East Diamond Avenue, Hazleton, PA 18201
   570-454-3596
- 4. Contact information for the individual maintaining records of test results: Sargent Art, Attn: Ron Delese, 100 East Diamond Avenue, Hazleton, PA 18201 570-454-3596; ron.delese@sargentart.com
- 5. Place and date where this product was manufactured: Sargent Art, Hazleton, PA

  Date: \_\_\_\_\_\_
- 6. Date and place where this product was tested for compliance with the regulation(s) cited above: Place: Wilkes Barre, PA; Date: 04/14/08
- 7. Identification of any third-party laboratory on whose testing the certificate depends: Kirby Memorial Health Center

71 North Franklin Street Wilkes Barre, PA 18701 570-823-5450